Hoistway Plan Hoistway Section
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
Minimum Maximum*1
1 450 6 60 UAG-450-CO60 800 1400 x 850 1850 x 1570 3400 1400 1650 2.8
2 60 UAG-550-CO60 1850 x 1740 3400 1650 3.4
3 90 UAG-550-CO90 3650 1800 5.1
4 105 UAG-550-CO105 3800 1450 1850 5.9
5 60 UAG-600-CO60 1850 x 1810 3400 1650 3.7
6 90 UAG-600-CO90 3650 1800 5.6
7 105 UAG-600-CO105 3800 1450 1850 6.5
8 60 UAG-700-CO60 1850 x 1960 3400 1650 4.4
9 90 UAG-700-CO90 3650 1800 6.5
10 105 UAG-700-CO105 3800 1450 1850 7.6
11 60 UAG-750-CO60 1850 x 2060 3400 1650 4.6
12 90 UAG-750-CO90 3650 1800 6.9
13 105 UAG-750-CO105 3800 1450 1850 8.1
14 60 UAG-900-CO60 2050 x 2060 3400 1650 5.6
15 90 UAG-900-CO90 3650 1800 8.3
16 105 UAG-900-CO105 3800 1450 1850 9.7
17 60 UAG-1000-CO60 2050 x 2210 3400 1650 6.0
18 90 UAG-1000-CO90 3650 1800 9.0
19 105 UAG-1000-CO105 3800 1450 1850 10.5
Motor
capacity (kW)
Dimensions of Hoistway, Overhead and Pit Depth for UAG Model
Based on Japan (JIS) Regulations